Date

09/01/
17
09/02/

17

09/03/
17

09/24/
17

10/01/
17
10/13/
17
10/22/

17

10/28/
17

10/28/
17
10/29/
17

11/04/
17

11/04/
17

11/05/
17

11/11/
17
11/11/
17
11/12/

17

01/06/
18

01/13/
18
01/20/
18
02/03/
18
02/11/
18
02/17/
18

=

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2007 Elite

Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Time

9:00 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
5:20 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
5:00 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
8:00 AM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
7:45 AM CST
9:00 AM CST
3:00 PM CST
3:00 PM CST
10:45 AM
CST
9:25 AM CST
7:45 AM CST
10:00 AM

CST

10:45 AM
CSsT

7:00 AM CST

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

WHEATON WINGS BLACK

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

EVOLUTION 07 RED

DEPORTIVO JUNIORS
PINK

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

ECLIPSE EAST BLACK
2007

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

SLSG Illinois - Blue 2007

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

WINDY CITY PRIDE 2007
LTSC SELECT 2007

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Chicago Inter 07 Red

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Away
Scor
e

4

10

2

11

4

10

3

Home Team

FC-1 ACADEMY 2006 GIRLS
ELITE 2

GLSA Libertyville Premier
Black

LAKE FOREST SA LFSA
GU12 SELECT

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

SOUTH SUBURBAN SA
07/08

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

WINDY CITY PRIDE 2007

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

GE Lakers Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Minnesota Thunder
Academy 07

Lou Fusz SC
Team Chicago Academy-

2007 Elite
Team Chicago Academy-

2007 Elite
DEPORTIVO JUNIORS PINK
Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite
BSC Raider Purple 07
Galaxy 08
CSA 07
TC 07 Premier

CSA 06

Hom Resu

e
Scor

It

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



02/24/
18
02/28/

18

03/10/
18

03/10/
18

03/17/
18
03/17/
18

03/18/
18

03/18/
18

05/04/
18

05/11/
18
05/18/
18

05/19/
18

06/03/
18

06/03/
18
06/05/
18

06/10/
18

7:45 AM CST
7:00 PM CST
7:45 AM CST
9:15 AM CST
1:00 PM EDT
4:45 PM EDT
10:30 AM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM CDT
6:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:45 AM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
3:00 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

CSA 07
KINGDOM SC 07 RED

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

THREE LIONS UNITED
07G YELLOW

LOU FUSZ SC LOU FUSZ
SC-WwW

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Kickers SC
Chicago Edge
Eclipse East Black
Wizard FC
Team Chicago Academy-

2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

5

Galaxy 08
BSC Raider Purple 07
CSA 06

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

KENTUCKY FIRE JUNIORS
U-11-GIRLS

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Evolution

DEPORTIVO JUNIORS PINK 3

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2007 Elite

SOUTH SUBURBAN SA
07/08

Team Elmhurst Select

1 Win
4 Win
1 Win
1 Tie
2 Win
2 Win
5 Win
1 Loss
4 Win

Loss
12 Win
6 Win
9 Win
2 Loss
3 Win
0 Win
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